FRAME

—— HAIR AND BEAUTY ——

11 UNION STREET | BINGHAM | NOTTINGHAM | NG13 8AD

GENTLEMEN'S HAIR

Duration Salon Principle Stylist Stylist in
(minutes)  director stylist [{CIlallgle]
Dry Cut 20 £14.50 £14.50 £12.50 £8.50
Wash & Cut 20 £16.50 £16.50 £14.50 £12.00
Wash, Cut & Style 30 £27.00 £27.00 £24.00 £17.00 H A | R A N D B EA U TY
Wash, Reshape & Style 40 £36.00 £34.00 £32.00 £27.00
Monday 08.30 - 18.00 PRICE GUIDE
SPECIAL OCCASIONS Tuesday TS0 - 100
prices from ’ ’
' Wednesday 08.30 - 18.00
CHILDREN'S HAIR Salon Principle Stylist Stylist in PRICES UNDER REVIEW AND MAY DIFFER FROM
. o . . director stylist yis training Thursday 08.30 - 20.00
Duration ~ Salon  Principle  Stylist  Stylistin THOSE ADVERTISED IN THIS LIST

(minutes)  Director stylist training Hair up 30 mins £27.00 £27.00 £21.00 £17.50 Friday 08.30 - 19.00

Hair up 40 mins £36.00 £36.00 £28.00 £22.50 Saturday 08.30 - 16.00
Hair up 50 mins £45.00 £45.00 £35.00 £27.50 Sunday 10.00 - 16.00
Hair up 60 mins £54.00 £54.00 £42.00 £32.50

Dry Cut 10 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £8.00
Wash & Cut 20 £13.50 £13.50 £13.50 £12.00

Wash, Cut & Finish 30 £25.00 £25.00 £25.00 £20.00
Prices accurate as of April 2021 and are subject to change
All prices are inclusive of VAT

Under 6s Dry Cut £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 The above prices are intended as a guide, a more precise quote will

be given post consultation
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LADIES® HAIR

Duration

(minutes)

Dry Trim 10
Wash & Cut

Wash, Cut & Finish

Restyle & Finish

Wash & Finish

GHD Styling

Salon

director

£14.50
£18.00
£45.00
£54.00
£27.00
£18.00

Principle

stylist

£14.50
£18.00
£39.50
£48.50
£27.00
£18.00

Stylist

£14.50
£18.00
£37.50
£46.50
£27.00
£18.00

ALL FINISHING PRICES INCLUDE GHD STYLING IF REQUIRED

Chemical Treatments
Retouch* 20
Full Head Colour* 30
Foil Slices 30
1/2 Head Foils

Full Head Foils

Retouch between foils

Full Head Colour
between foils

Balyage/Ombre

RACOON HAIR EXTENSIONS

£28.50
£39.00
£45.00
£52.00
£74.00
£15.00

£25.00

POC

£28.50
£39.00
£42.00
£49.00
£71.00
£15.00

£25.00

POC

Stylist in
training
£8.50
£12.00
£29.50
£38.50
£15.00
£10.00

100% human hair, using bond, weft and link techniques. Achieve instant
colour, volume, style and length. All prices are subject to consultation and a

deposit will be required.

Colouring price subject
to consultation.

CONDITIONING TREATMEN
from £3.50

LISSE DESIGN KERATIN THERAPY

Unlike other smoothing treatments, the Keratin Smoothing system is formaldehyde

free, avoiding any health concerns PLUS you can colour your hair the same day.

Lisse design Keratin Therapy from Alfaparf, is a progressive straightening
treatment available for all hair types.

Smooth, velvety, glossy and tangle-free hair using an innovative
Keratin-based technique.

100% safe, conforms to European and international standards
lasting result (up to 3 months).
Eliminates frizz

Paraben-free and £70.00 for full head

EYE TREATMENTS

Eyelash Tint (Please call in 24 hours prior for patch test)
Eyebrow Tint (Please call in 24 hours prior for patch test)
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint

Eyebrow Wax & Tint

Volume Lashes

Semi Permanent Individual Lash Extensions

Infills

Cluster/Party Lashes

MASSAGE

Full body massage (1hr)
A relaxing massage to help ease tension and stress and
increase blood circulation and lymphatic drainage

Back & Neck (30 mins)
Helps to relieve tension in the back and neck

Relax Aromatic Massage (1hr 30 mins)
This treatment will melt away the tension throughout your face. Using £51

Prices start at £35.00 for partial head

Our price structure reflects the educational level of our stylists and
therapists which is determined by training and practical experience

delicious aromatic massage balms of 1007% natural essential oils

FACIALS

Vital Eyes (45 mins)

Can be combined with all facials. A
treatment for sensitive eye and mouth
areas, incorporating special pressure point
massage to reduce dark circles, puffiness,
tired eyes and promote firmer skin tissue.

Dermalogica Facials

Dermalogica Pro Skin 30 (30 mins)
Targets your key concern to maximise the
benefits in the minimum time.

Dermalogica Pro Skin 60 (60 mins)
Customised treatment to address all skin
concerns, no facial is the same.

Pro power peel (60 mins)
Redefining the experience, Dermalogica’s
strongest and fastest peel yet.

Decleor Facials

Decleor Discovery Facial (30 mins)

Short of time, the discovery facial includes
a revitalising massage, essential oils and a
gentle polish to wake up tired skin.

Decleor Ultimate Vitamin Glow Facial (1 hr)
A multivitamin treatment to nourish and
relax, 100% natural flax seeds, wheatgerm
and sunflower seeds to leave your skin
visibly radiant.

Decleor Prescriptive Performance Facial (hr 15 mins)
Each facial features a concentrate of very
targeted active ingredients that will fulfil even
the needs of the most demanding skin.

DECLEOR dermalogica

PARIS

—— SPECIALIST TREATMENTS ——

Courses available, please ask therapist for current details

Microdermabrasion (30 mins) £35
A gentle and relaxing facial exfoliation

treatment, which removes dead skin cells,
eliminates blocked pores and comedones.
Smoothes lines and wrinkles thus achieving

a smooth, radiant and glowing appearance

SPRAY TAN

Spray Tan (30 mins)
Natural looking - different strengths to suit
your skin type

GEL NAILS

Full Set (hands or feet)
Soak Off

BOOK ONLINE

We accept online bookings through our website
www.framehairandbeauty.co.uk

MAKE-UP

Cleanse & Make-up (45 mins)
Includes cleanse, tone and moisturise
followed by make-up

Wedding Make-up (45 mins includes a trial)

——  WAXING TREATMENTS

Full Leg Wax
Half Leg Wax
Arm Wax

Bikini Wax
Underarm Wax
Lip or Chin Wax
Lip & Chin Wax
Eyebrow Wax
Nose Wax

Back Wax

Deluxe Pedicure

Luxury pedicure using
nourishing oils and

and improving circulation
followed by a nail paint

£31

and polish
£26

Standard Pedicure

Includes refreshing foot
creams, softening cuticles  soak, cuticle work, shape

Reshape & Polish £14.50

HAND & FEET TREATMENTS

Using only the best quality products from OPI to improve the appearance and rejuvenate hands, nails and feet

Deluxe Manicure
Luxury manicure using Standard Manicure
nourishing oils and Treatment for nails,
creams to moisturise, for  cuticles and skin, plus a
healthy hands and nails reshape & polish
followed by a nail paint £21.50

£27




