

GENTLEMEN'S HAIR

	Duration (minutes)	Salon director	Principle stylist	Stylist	Stylist in training
Dry Cut	20	£14.50	£14.50	£12.50	£8.50
Wash & Cut	20	£16.50	£16.50	£14.50	£12.00
Wash, Cut & Style	30	£27.00	£27.00	£24.00	£17.00
Wash, Reshape & Style	40	£36.00	£34.00	£32.00	£27.00

CHILDREN'S HAIR						
Duration Salon Principle Stylist (minutes) Director stylist						
Dry Cut	10	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£8.00	
Wash & Cut	20	£13.50	£13.50	£13.50	£12.00	
Wash, Cut & Finish	30	£25.00	£25.00	£25.00	£20.00	
Under 6s Dry Cut	10	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00	



SPECIAL OCCASIONS

prices from

	Salon director	Principle stylist	Stylist	Stylist in training
Hair up 30 mins	£27.00	£27.00	£21.00	£17.50
Hair up 40 mins	£36.00	£36.00	£28.00	£22.50
Hair up 50 mins	£45.00	£45.00	£35.00	£27.50
Hair up 60 mins	£54.00	£54.00	£42.00	£32.50

The above prices are intended as a guide, a more precise quote will be given post consultation

FRAME

11 UNION STREET | BINGHAM | NOTTINGHAM | NG13 8AD

08.30 - 18.00 Monday Tuesday 08.30 - 19.00 08.30 - 18.00 Wednesday 08.30 - 20.00 Thursday Friday 08.30 - 19.00 Saturday 08.30 - 16.00 Sunday 10.00 - 16.00

Prices accurate as of April 2021 and are subject to change All prices are inclusive of VAT

└ 01949 831716 | WWW.FRAMEHAIRANDBEAUTY.CO.UK | **f** ⊚ ─



PRICE GUIDE

PRICES UNDER REVIEW AND MAY DIFFER FROM THOSE ADVERTISED IN THIS LIST

LADIES' HAIR

	Duration (minutes)	Salon director	Principle stylist	Stylist	Stylist in training
Dry Trim	10	£14.50	£14.50	£14.50	£8.50
Wash & Cut	20	£18.00	£18.00	£18.00	£12.00
Wash, Cut & Finish	40	£45.00	£39.50	£37.50	£29.50
Restyle & Finish	60	£54.00	£48.50	£46.50	£38.50
Wash & Finish	30	£27.00	£27.00	£27.00	£15.00
GHD Styling	20	£18.00	£18.00	£18.00	£10.00

ALL FINISHING PRICES INCLUDE GHD STYLING IF REQUIRED

Chemical Treatments

Retouch*	20	£28.50	£28.50	£28.50	£13.50
Full Head Colour*	30	£39.00	£39.00	£39.00	£34.00
Foil Slices	30	£45.00	£42.00	£40.00	£30.00
1/2 Head Foils	40	£52.00	£49.00	£47.00	£37.00
Full Head Foils	60	£74.00	£71.00	£69.00	£59.00
Retouch between foils	10	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£10.00
Full Head Colour between foils	20	£25.00	£25.00	£25.00	£20.00
Balyage/Ombre		POC	POC	POC	POC

RACOON HAIR EXTENSIONS

100% human hair, using bond, weft and link techniques. Achieve instant colour, volume, style and length. All prices are subject to consultation and a deposit will be required.

Colouring price subject to consultation.

CONDITIONING TREATMENTS from £3.50

Our price structure reflects the educational level of our stylists and therapists which is determined by training and practical experience

LISSE DESIGN KERATIN THERAPY

Unlike other smoothing treatments, the Keratin Smoothing system is formaldehyde free, avoiding any health concerns PLUS you can colour your hair the same day.

Lisse design Keratin Therapy from Alfaparf, is a progressive straightening treatment available for all hair types.

- Smooth, velvety, glossy and tangle-free hair using an innovative Keratin-based technique.
- 100% safe, conforms to European and international standards
- lasting result (up to 3 months).
- Prices start at £35.00 for partial head Eliminates frizz
- Paraben-free and £70.00 for full head

EYE TREATMENTS

Eyelash Tint (Please call in 24 hours prior for patch test)	£12.50
Eyebrow Tint (Please call in 24 hours prior for patch test)	£9.50
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint	£21.50
Eyebrow Wax & Tint	£17.50
Volume Lashes	£50
Semi Permanent Individual Lash Extensions	£50
Infills	£20
Cluster/Party Lashes	£25

MASSAGE

Full body massage (1hr) A relaxing massage to help ease tension and stress and increase blood circulation and lymphatic drainage	£37
Back & Neck (30 mins) Helps to relieve tension in the back and neck	£25
Relax Aromatic Massage (1hr 30 mins) This treatment will melt away the tension throughout your face. Using	£51

delicious aromatic massage balms of 100% natural essential oils

FACIALS

£30

£30

£45

Vital Eyes (45 mins) Can be combined with all facials. A treatment for sensitive eye and mouth areas, incorporating special pressure point massage to reduce dark circles, puffiness, tired eyes and promote firmer skin tissue.

Dermalogica Facials

Dermalogica Pro Skin 30 (30 mins)
Targets your key concern to maximise the
benefits in the minimum time.

- Dermalogica Pro Skin 60 (60 mins) Customised treatment to address all skin concerns, no facial is the same.
- £50 Pro power peel (60 mins) Redefining the experience, Dermalogica's strongest and fastest peel yet.

Decleor Facials

- Decleor Discovery Facial (30 mins) £30 Short of time, the discovery facial includes a revitalising massage, essential oils and a gentle polish to wake up tired skin.
- Decleor Ultimate Vitamin Glow Facial (1 hr) A multivitamin treatment to nourish and relax, 100% natural flax seeds, wheatgerm and sunflower seeds to leave your skin visibly radiant.
- Decleor Prescriptive Performance Facial (1hr 15 mins) Each facial features a concentrate of very targeted active ingredients that will fulfil even the needs of the most demanding skin.



SPECIALIST TREATMENTS

Courses available, please ask therapist for current details Microdermabrasion (30 mins) £35 A gentle and relaxing facial exfoliation treatment, which removes dead skin cells, eliminates blocked pores and comedones. Smoothes lines and wrinkles thus achieving a smooth, radiant and glowing appearance

SPRAY TAN

Spray Tan (30 mins)	£20
Natural looking - different strengths to suit	
your skin type	

GEL NAILS

Full Set (hands or feet)	£29
Soak Off	£10

BOOK ONLINE

We accept online bookings through our website www.framehairandbeauty.co.uk

MAKE-UP

leanse & Make-up (45 mins) cludes cleanse, tone and moisturise lllowed by make-up	£25
ledding Make-up (45 mins includes a trial)	£50

WAXING TREATMENTS

Full Leg Wax	£32
Half Leg Wax	£19.50
Arm Wax	£15.50
Bikini Wax	£13.50
Underarm Wax	£13.50
Lip or Chin Wax	£9.50
Lip & Chin Wax	£15.50
Eyebrow Wax	£9.50
Nose Wax	£9.50
Back Wax	£15.50

HAND & FEET TREATMENTS

Using only the best quality products from OPI to improve the appearance and rejuvenate hands, nails and feet

Deluxe Pedicure

Luxury pedicure using nourishing oils and creams, softening cuticles and improving circulation followed by a nail paint

Includes refreshing foot soak, cuticle work, shape and polish

£31

£26

Standard Pedicure

Deluxe Manicure

Luxury manicure using nourishing oils and healthy hands and nails followed by a nail paint

creams to moisturise, for

£21.50

Standard Manicure

Treatment for nails.

cuticles and skin, plus a

reshape & polish

Reshape & Polish £14.50

£27